Hot Sandwiches

Bacon

Bacon & Egg

Bacon & Sausage
Bacon, Sausage & Egg
Sausage

Sausage & Egg

1/4lb Cheese Burger
1/2lb Cheese Burger
1/4lb Cheese Burger
With Salad

1/2lb Cheese Burger
With Salad

Spam

Extras
Toms

Beans

Egg

Cheese
Onion

Black Pudding
Salad
Mushrooms
Apple Sauce
Stuffing
Bacon (1)
Sausage (2)
Burger (1)

£2.90
£3.20
£3.50
£3.80
£2.90
£3.20
£3.20
£4.20
£3.30

£4.30

£3.20

£0.30
£0.30
£0.30
£0.30
£0.30
£0.30
£0.30
£0.30
£0.30
£0.30
£0.60
£0.60
£1.00

Breakfast

Regular Breakfast £4.50
1Bacon 1 Sausage 1 Egg Beans
Toms 1Toast Tea (Coffee £1 extra)

Large Breakfast £6.50
2 Bacon 2 Sausage 2 Eggs Beans
Toms Mushroom Black Pudding

2 Toast Tea (Coffee £1 extra)

T Cake £1.50
2 Slices of Toast £1.00
Cold Sandwiches

Ham £2.90
Tuna Mayo £2.90
Cheese £2.90
Egg Mayo £2.90
Chicken Mayo £2.90
Chinese Chicken £2.90
Chicken Tikka £2.90
Coronation Chicken £2.90
BBQ Chicken £2.90
Cheese Savoury £2.90
Add Salad £0.30
Chips

Chips £2.50
Cheesy Chips £3.00

Telephone Orders 07479 446317

Jacket Potato

Butter

Cheese

Tuna Mayo

Beans

Chilli Con Carne
Chicken Curry
Lamb Curry
Vegetable Curry
Any Sandwich Filling

Curry

Lamb/Rice

Chicken / Rice
Vegetable Curry/Rice

Pizza Slice
Cheese
Pepperoni
Vegetable

Monsters
Ultra
Energy/Punch/Mango

Cake
Mars/Twix/KitKat
Wispa

Chrisp

Lollys

Sweets

£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£6.00
£6.00
£5.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£1.55
£1.75

£3.00
£0.75
£0.69
£0.75
£0.50
£1.00

Hawthorn Cafe & Takeaway HU3 5FX
Mon - Fri 7am to 2pm, Sat 9am to 2pm

Savoury

Sausage Roll

Sausage & Tomato
Sausage & Apple

Bacon & Cheese Turnover

Soup

Tomato

Chicken

Potato & Leek
Stilton & Broccoli

Hot Drinks
Tea

Hot Chocolate
Coffee
Americano
Espresso
Cappuccino
Flat White
Mocha
Chocomilk
Latte Macchiato

Deccafinated Coffee Avaliable

On All Above Drinks

Cold Drinks
Lucozade Sports

Coke/Diet Coke/Fanta Orange

Sprite/Juice Burst
Pepsi Max 2L

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.25

£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75

£1.50
£2.25
Beanto Cup
£2.25
£2.25
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40

£1.50
£1.90
£1.90
£2.29



