Hawthorn Cafe & Takeaway HU3 5FX

Mon - Fri 7am to 2pm, Sat 9am to 2pm

Hot Sandwiches		Breakfast		Jacket Potato	•	Savoury	
Bacon	£2.90	Regular Breakfast	£4.50	Butter	£3.50	Sausage Roll	£2.00
Bacon & Egg	£3.20	1 Bacon 1 Sausage 1 Egg E	Beans	Cheese	£4.00	Sausage & Tomato	£2.00
Bacon & Sausage	£3.50	Toms 1Toast Tea (Coffee £1 extra)		Tuna Mayo	£4.00	Sausage & Apple	£2.00
Bacon, Sausage & Egg	£3.80			Beans	£4.00	Bacon & Cheese Turnover	£2.25
Sausage	£2.90	Large Breakfast	£6.50	Chilli Con Carne	£4.50		
Sausage & Egg	£3.20	2 Bacon 2 Sausage 2 Eggs Beans		Chicken Curry	£4.50	Soup	
1/4lb Cheese Burger	£3.20	Toms Mushroom Black Pudding		Lamb Curry	£4.50	Tomato	£1.75
1/2lb Cheese Burger	£4.20	2 Toast Tea (Coffee £1 ext	ra)	Vegetable Curry	£4.50	Chicken	£1.75
1/4lb Cheese Burger	£3.30			Any Sandwich Filling	£4.50	Potato & Leek	£1.75
With Salad		T Cake	£1.50			Stilton & Broccoli	£1.75
1/2lb Cheese Burger	£4.30	2 Slices of Toast	£1.00	Curry			
With Salad				Lamb/Rice	26.00	Hot Drinks	
Spam	£3.20	Cold Sandwiches		Chicken / Rice	26.00	Tea	£1.50
		Ham	£2.90	Vegetable Curry/Rice	£5.50	Hot Chocolate	£2.25
Extras		Tuna Mayo	£2.90			Coffee	Bean to Cup
Toms	£0.30	Cheese	£2.90	Pizza Slice		Americano	£2.25
Beans	£0.30	Egg Mayo	£2.90	Cheese	£3.00	Espresso	£2.25
Egg	£0.30	Chicken Mayo	£2.90	Pepperoni	£3.00	Cappuccino	£2.40
Cheese	£0.30	Chinese Chicken	£2.90	Vegetable	£3.00	Flat White	£2.40
Onion	£0.30	Chicken Tikka	£2.90			Mocha	£2.40
Black Pudding	£0.30	Coronation Chicken	£2.90	Monsters		Chocomilk	£2.40
Salad	£0.30	BBQ Chicken	£2.90	Ultra	£1.55	Latte Macchiato	£2.40
Mushrooms	£0.30	Cheese Savoury	£2.90	Energy/Punch/Mango	£1.75	Deccafinated Coffee Avaliable	•
Apple Sauce	£0.30	Add Salad	£0.30			On All Above Drinks	
Stuffing	£0.30			Cake	£3.00		
Bacon (1)	£0.60	Chips		Mars/Twix/KitKat	£0.75	Cold Drinks	
Sausage (2)	£0.60	Chips	£2.50	Wispa	£0.69	Lucozade Sports	£1.50
Burger (1)	£1.00	Cheesy Chips	£3.00	Chrisp	£0.75	Coke/Diet Coke/Fanta Orange	£1.90
				Lollys	£0.50	Sprite/Juice Burst	£1.90
Telephone Orders 07479 446317 Sweets \$1.0						Pepsi Max 2L	£2.29